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 GRÖSZE  DATUM  NR

 BLATT

 GEP

 TITEL

730 S- 100 kN
Elektr. Kraftaufnehmer

20411 4020.01.2003

1 von 1P. Peinelt1 : 1

Kabellänge 5 m

4
0

3
5

Ø 30

Ø 25

K
ug

el
 R

10
0

Ø 40

Empfindlichkeit ca. 1,1 mV/V

Giebel 30
42327 Wuppertal
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